

AZ Nitro Softball is a fastpitch softball organization formed of young ladies 12 years and younger and is dedicated to providing them an organized, highly competitive, year-round softball experience. Every coach is committed to assist each player to improve their softball skills, help them become better players and improve their chances at future softball endeavors in school and in life. In addition, this organization teaches its players the importance of academics, good sportsmanship, community service and confidence, through healthy athletic competition.

The organizational budget for AZ Nitro Softball is not sufficient to cover our team's expenses. Our parents and coaches have to supplement money from their own pockets to help cover team expenses. Some of these expenses include the purchase of training equipment, field rentals for practices, scrimmages, tournaments, and uniforms for our athletes. We are turning to the community and our extended families to ask for support. If you or someone you know can assist us with a donation of any amount, it would be greatly appreciated.

With the help of sponsorships and/or donations our players are given the opportunity to compete without the burden of extra costs for themselves and their families. If you would like to be a company sponsor or individual sponsor, our organization will recognize the sponsorship on our team website

This is a great opportunity to show your community support for an extraordinary organization and the young ladies being developed. AZ Nitro Softball is an Arizona not-for-profit 501(c)(3) and contributions are a taxable deduction. All funds raised go directly to the program in support of our players. In no way does any money go to pay the organization leadership team or for administration. This is a 100% volunteer organization.

We cordially ask for your support to sponsor us this season, any amount is appreciated. All sponsors will be recognized on our website. No donations are too small and all are tax deductible. Please make out checks to **AZ Nitro Softball** with the Business or Name of sponsor, in the memo of the check. All check will be mailed to:

AZ Nitro Softball 16623 E. Laser Dr. Suite 1 Fountain Hills, AZ 85268.

Thank you in advance for your consideration and support. We look forward to a successful softball season!



AZ Nitro Softball is a fastpitch softball organization formed of young ladies ages 12 years and younger. The primary goal of the AZ Nitro Softball is to provide these young ladies with an organized, highly competitive, year-round sporting experience. Participation in this type of organization will give them an opportunity to improve their softball skills, help them to become better players and improve their chances at future softball endeavors in school and beyond. In addition, the organization teaches its players the importance of academics, good sportsmanship, community service, confidence and the values of keeping body and mind in the best possible health through athletic competition.

In order to continue to offer this wonderful opportunity, at each age level, we need your support. This is a great opportunity to show your community support and endorse a remarkable group of girls. The AZ Nitro Softball is exempt from Federal Income Tax as described in Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code (EIN 83-2277106), making your contribution tax deductible under section 170 of the code.

We cordially ask for your support to sponsor us this season, any amount is appreciated. All sponsors will be recognized on our website. No donations are too small and all are tax deductible.

Business Name	Website	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address		
Contact	Phone	
Email	Referred By	
Amount of Sponsorship \$		
Please make checks payable to: AZ Nitro Softball 16623 E. Laser Dr. Suite 1 Fountain Hills, AZ 85268		
ARIZONA NOT-FOR-PROFIT 501(C)(3) – TAX ID #: 83-2277106		
AZ NITRO SOFTBALL IS EXEMPT FROM FEDERAL INCOME TAX AS DESCRIBED IN SECTION 501(C)(3) OF THE INTERNAL REVENUE CODE. DONORS MAY DEDUCT CONTRIBUTIONS TO AZ NITRO SOFTBALL AS PROVIDED IN SECTION 170 OF THE CODE. PLEASE MAKE A COPY OF THIS FORM TO SERVE AS YOUR DOCUMENTATION FOR TAX PURPOSES.		
DATE CHECK #	AMOUNT \$	EIN# 83-2277106